
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B18-202

Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  Lyahova Y.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Materials Science  Sevryukov O.N.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Nuclear Physics  Potanin E.P.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Electrical Equipment Safety  Vaytonis V.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language: Scientific and Technical Translation  Pisarev A.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  Potanin E.P.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Gorodnichev E.E.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Educational practice: research, introduction to laser thermonuclear fusion

 Kuznetsov A.P., Garanin S.G., Tsvetkov V.B., Gerasimov I.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Educational practice: research, fundamentals of plasma physics

 Bulgadaryan D.G., Sarantsev S.A., Kaplevskiy A.S., Kirko D.L.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  Filatov A.N.  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Muraviev S.E., Gorodnichev E.E.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  Marinyuk V.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Heymits M.D., Matronchik A.Y., Zagaynov V.A.  ДОТ


